
TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

ROCK BLUFF Typ:02 Seq:0001 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

43

51

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

ANNEX Typ:02 Seq:0002 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

43

52

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

BRISTOL Typ:02 Seq:0003 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

43

53

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

LAKE MYSTIC Typ:02 Seq:0004 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

43

54

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

HOSFORD Typ:02 Seq:0005 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

44

51

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

TELOGIA Typ:02 Seq:0006 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

44

52

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

SUMATRA Typ:02 Seq:0007 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

44

53

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002



TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE
OVAL         NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.

USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.

IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T
HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.
IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER
MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT REPUBLICAN PARTY
LIBERTY COUNTY , FLORIDA          SEPTEMBER 5, 2006

PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT
TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

CONGRESSIONAL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for One)

LeRoy Collins Jr. REP

Katherine Harris REP

William "Will" McBride REP

Peter Monroe REP

STATE

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for One)

Charlie Crist REP
Not Yet Designated
Tom Gallagher REP
Not Yet Designated
Vernon Palmer REP
Not Yet Designated
Michael W. St. Jean REP
Not Yet Designated

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
(Vote for One)

Milt Bauguess REP

Randy Johnson REP

Tom Lee REP

COUNTY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 4

UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST
(Vote for One)

John Troy Sanders DEM

Davis Stoutamire DEM

NONPARTISAN

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

(Vote for One)

Darrel (Doobie) Hayes

Danny Revell

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
DISTRICT 5

(Vote for One)

Melany Lewis Hug

Roger W. Reddick

Pat Summerlin

ORANGE Typ:02 Seq:0008 Spl:01

11

12

61

40

41

42

44

54

21

A

A

B

B

C

C

7.2.0.0 / 011002  © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002


