	Ā	В	٦
11	TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE OVAL NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.	NONPARTISAN	
12	USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PE		
	IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLO	DISTRICT 3 (Vote for One)	
	IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUN		
		Danny Revell	
21	CONGRESSIONAL		
	UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 (Vote for One)	
	C LeRoy Collins Jr. F	REP  Melany Lewis Hug	
	Katherine Harris	REP Roger W. Reddick	
	William "Will" McBride F	REP Pat Summerlin	
	Peter Monroe F	REP	
	STATE		
40	GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERN	OR	
41	(Vote for One)		
42	Charlie Crist F	REP	
43	Not Yet Designated	REP	
	Not Yet Designated	REP	
	Not Yet Designated		
	Michael W. St. Jean Not Yet Designated	REP	
=	0.0000		
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER (Vote for One)		
	Milt Bauguess F	REP	
51	Randy Johnson	REP	
	○ Tom Lee F	REP	
	COUNTY		
	COUNTY COMMISSIONER		
	DISTRICT 4 UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST (Vote for One)		
		DEM .	
	Davis Stoutamire	DEM	
61	DI FACE CONTINUE VOTING AT		
	PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT TOP OF NEXT COLUMN		
	A DOCK BILIEF	B Typ://2 Sog:/// Spl:// C	

Seq:0001 Spl:01 | C | 7.2.0.0 / 011002 © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002

	Ā	В	3		С	٦
11	TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN OVAL NEXT TO YOUR CHO	THE CE.		NONPARTISAN		
12	USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOIN	T PEN.	S	CHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3		
	IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON' HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW I	BALLOT.		(Vote for One)		
	IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT	COUNT.	$\bigcirc$	Darrel (Doobie) Hayes		
			$\bigcirc$	Danny Revell		
21	CONGRESSIONAL					
	UNITED STATES SENATO (Vote for One)	R	S	CHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 (Vote for One)		
	C LeRoy Collins Jr.	REP	$\bigcirc$	Melany Lewis Hug		
	Katherine Harris	REP	$\bigcirc$	Roger W. Reddick		
	William "Will" McBride	REP	$\bigcirc$	Pat Summerlin		
	Peter Monroe	REP				
	STATE					
40	GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOV (Vote for One)	/ERNOR				
42	Charlie Crist	REP				
43	Not Yet Designated  Tom Gallagher	REP				
	Not Yet Designated  Vernon Palmer	REP				
	Not Yet Designated  Michael W. St. Jean	REP				
	Not Yet Designated					
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICE (Vote for One)	R				
	Milt Bauguess	REP				
	Randy Johnson	REP				
52	◯ Tom Lee	REP				
	COUNTY					
	COUNTY COMMISSIONE DISTRICT 4 UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONT (Vote for One)	7				
	John Troy Sanders	DEM				
	Davis Stoutamire	DEM				
61	PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING TOP OF NEXT COLUMN					
	ANNEX	В	3	Typ:02 Seg:0002 Spl:01	С	
	, 11 VI V L / 1	l		3	02 © Election	Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002

	Ā			В		С	٦
11	TO VOTE, OVAL	COMPLETELY FILL IN TH NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE	IE E.		NONPARTISAN		
12	USE BLAC	K OR BLUE BALLPOINT F	PEN.	S	CHOOL BOARD MEMBER		
		AKE A MISTAKE, DON'T			<b>DISTRICT 3</b> (Vote for One)		
	HESITATE	TO ASK FOR A NEW BAI RASE OR MAKE OTHER	LLOT.		(Vote for eno)		
	MARKS, Y	OUR VOTE MAY NOT CO	UNT.		Darrel (Doobie) Hayes		
				$\bigcirc$	Danny Revell		
21		CONGRESSIONAL					
					OULOGE DOADD MEMBED		
	UNI	TED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)		50	CHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5		
					(Vote for One)		
		eRoy Collins Jr.	REP	$\bigcirc$	Melany Lewis Hug		
		Katherine Harris	REP	$\bigcirc$	Roger W. Reddick		
		William "Will" McBride	REP		Pat Summerlin		
		Peter Monroe	REP				
		CTATE					
		STATE					
40	GOVERNO	R & LIEUTENANT GOVEI (Vote for One)	RNOR				
41	I	(					
42		Charlie Crist	REP				
43	<b>-</b>	Not Yet Designated Fom Gallagher	REP				
43	•   N	Not Yet Designated					
		Vernon Palmer Not Yet Designated	REP				
		Michael W. St. Jean Not Yet Designated	REP				
	'	vot ret besignateu					
	CHII	EF FINANCIAL OFFICER					
		(Vote for One)					
		-					
		Milt Bauguess	REP				
		Randy Johnson	REP				
		Fom Lee	REP				
53	1						
		COUNTY					
	00						
		UNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4	_				
	UNIVE	RSAL PRIMARY CONTES (Vote for One)	ol /				
		John Troy Sanders	DEM				
		Davis Stoutamire	DEM				
		7		_			
61		E CONTINUE VOTING A	AT				
		OF NEXT COLUMN		7			
	A	BRISTOL		В	Tvn:02 Sea:0003 Snl:01	С	1

7.2.0.0 / 011002 © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002

	Ā	В	c 7
11	TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE OVAL   ■ NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.	NONPARTISAN	
12	USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER	
	IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T	<b>DISTRICT 3</b> (Vote for One)	
	HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT. IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER		
	MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT.	Darrel (Doobie) Hayes	
		Danny Revell	
21	CONGRESSIONAL		
	UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 (Vote for One)	
	C LeRoy Collins Jr. REP	Melany Lewis Hug	
	Katherine Harris REP	Roger W. Reddick	
	◯ William "Will" McBride REP	Pat Summerlin	
	Peter Monroe REP		
	O CONTRIONIO INCI		
	07475		
	STATE		
40	GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR (Vote for One)		
41			
42	Charlie Crist REP Not Yet Designated		
43	Tom Gallagher REP		
	Not Yet Designated  Vernon Palmer REP		
	Not Yet Designated  Michael W. St. Jean REP		
	Not Yet Designated		
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER (Vote for One)		
	Milt Bauguess REP		
	Randy Johnson REP		
_	○ Tom Lee REP		
	) I SIII EGG IKEI		
	00111174		
54	COUNTY		
	COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4 UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST		
	(Vote for One)  John Troy Sanders  DEM		
	<ul><li>Davis Stoutamire</li><li>DEM</li></ul>		
61	PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT TOP OF NEXT COLUMN		
	A LAKE MYSTIC	B Typ:02 Sea:0004 Spl:01	c

7.2.0.0 / 011002 © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002

	Ā	В
11	TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE OVAL NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.	NONPARTISAN
12	USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.	
	IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT	DISTRICT 3 (Vote for One)
	IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT	
		Danny Revell
21	CONGRESSIONAL	
		COULOU DO ADD MEMDED
	UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 (Vote for One)
	C LeRoy Collins Jr. RE	EP  Melany Lewis Hug
	Katherine Harris RE	EP Roger W. Reddick
	○ William "Will" McBride RE	EP Pat Summerlin
	Peter Monroe RE	EP
	STATE	
40	GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNO	OR OR
41	(Vote for One)	
42	Charlie Crist RE	EP EP
	Not Yet Designated Tom Gallagher RE	EP EP
44	Not Yet Designated Vernon Palmer RE	<u>-</u> P
	Not Yet Designated  Michael W. St. Jean RE	EP
	Not Yet Designated	
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	
	(Vote for One)	
	Milt Bauguess RE	<u>:</u> P
51	Randy Johnson RE	EP .
	○ Tom Lee RE	EP .
	COUNTY	
	COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4	
	UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST (Vote for One)	
	John Troy Sanders DE	м
	Davis Stoutamire DE	·M
61	PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT	
	TOP OF NEXT COLUMN	
	A HOSEOPD	B Typ:02 Sog:0005 Spl:01 C

Seq:0005 Spl:01 | C | 7.2.0.0 / 011002 © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002

	Ā			В		С	٦
11	TO VOTE,	COMPLETELY FILL IN TI NEXT TO YOUR CHOICI	HE F.		NONPARTISAN		
12		K OR BLUE BALLPOINT	-	C	CHOOL BOARD MEMBER		
12			FEIN.	3	DISTRICT 3		
	HESITATE	IKE A MISTAKE, DON'T TO ASK FOR A NEW BA	LLOT.		(Vote for One)		
		ASE OR MAKE OTHER OUR VOTE MAY NOT CO	OUNT.		Darrel (Doobie) Hayes		
					Danny Davall		
					Danny Revell		
21		CONGRESSIONAL					
	UNIT	(Vote for One)		S	CHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 (Vote for One)		
		eRoy Collins Jr.	REP		Melany Lewis Hug		
		Catherine Harris	REP		Roger W. Reddick		
		ашенне панту	KEP		Rogel W. Reduick		
		Villiam "Will" McBride	REP	$\bigcirc$	Pat Summerlin		
		Peter Monroe	REP				
		07.175					
		STATE					
40	GOVERNO	R & LIEUTENANT GOVE	RNOR				
41		(Vote for One)					
		No sult o Outst	DED				
42		Charlie Crist Iot Yet Designated	REP				
		om Gallagher lot Yet Designated	REP				
44	$\bigcirc$ V	ernon Palmer	REP				
		lot Yet Designated /lichael W. St. Jean	REP				
	N N	lot Yet Designated	KLF				
	CHIE	F FINANCIAL OFFICER	4				
		(Vote for One)					
		Ailt Bauguess	REP				
		Randy Johnson	REP				
52		om Lee	REP				
		COUNTY					
	COI	UNTY COMMISSIONER					
	UNIVER	DISTRICT 4 RSAL PRIMARY CONTES	ST				
		(Vote for One)					
		ohn Troy Sanders	DEM				
		Davis Stoutamire	DEM				
				<b>—</b>			
61	PLEASE	CONTINUE VOTING	AT 📗				
	TOF	OF NEXT COLUMN					
	A	TELOCIA		В	Tun:02 Sog:0006 Snl:01	С	

Seq:0006 Spl:01 | C | 7.2.0.0 / 011002 © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002

	Ā	В		С	٦
11	TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE OVAL NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.		NONPARTISAN		
12	USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PE	EN.	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3		
	IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALL	_OT.	(Vote for One)		
	IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COU	INT.	Darrel (Doobie) Hayes		
			Danny Revell		
21	CONGRESSIONAL				
	UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)		SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 (Vote for One)		
	C LeRoy Collins Jr.	REP 🔘	Melany Lewis Hug		
	Katherine Harris	REP $\bigcirc$	Roger W. Reddick		
	William "Will" McBride	REP 🔾	Pat Summerlin		
	Peter Monroe	REP			
	STATE				
40	GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERI (Vote for One)	NOR			
42	Charlie Crist	REP			
	Not Yet Designated	REP			
44	Not Yet Designated	REP			
	Not Yet Designated	REP			
	Not Yet Designated				
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER (Vote for One)				
	Milt Bauguess	REP			
		REP			
		REP			
53					
	COUNTY				
	COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4 UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST (Vote for One)				
	John Troy Sanders	DEM			
	Davis Stoutamire	DEM			
61	PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT TOP OF NEXT COLUMN				
	A SUMATRA	В	Typ:02 Seq:0007 Spl:01	С	
			J	02 © Election	Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002

	Ā	В	c
11	TO VOTE, COMPLETELY FILL IN THE OVAL NEXT TO YOUR CHOICE.	NONPARTISAN	
12	USE BLACK OR BLUE BALLPOINT PEN.	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3	
	IF YOU MAKE A MISTAKE, DON'T HESITATE TO ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT	(Vote for One)	
	IF YOU ERASE OR MAKE OTHER MARKS, YOUR VOTE MAY NOT COUNT	Darrel (Doobie) Hayes	
		Danny Revell	
21	CONGRESSIONAL		
	UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 (Vote for One)	
	C LeRoy Collins Jr. RE	Melany Lewis Hug	
	Katherine Harris	P Roger W. Reddick	
	○ William "Will" McBride RE	P Pat Summerlin	
	Peter Monroe RE		
	STATE		
40	GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNO (Vote for One)		
41			
42	Charlie Crist RE Not Yet Designated		
	Tom Gallagher RE Not Yet Designated		
44	Vernon Palmer RE Not Yet Designated		
	Michael W. St. Jean RE Not Yet Designated		
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER (Vote for One)		
	Milt Bauguess RE		
	<ul><li>Randy Johnson</li><li>RE</li></ul>		
	○ Tom Lee RE		
54	COUNTY		
	COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4 UNIVERSAL PRIMARY CONTEST (Vote for One)		
	John Troy Sanders DE	1	
	Davis Stoutamire DE	1	
61	PLEASE CONTINUE VOTING AT TOP OF NEXT COLUMN		
	<u>A</u> ORANGE	B Typ:02 Seq:0008 Spl:01	С
		31 1	02 © Election Systems & Software, Inc. 1981, 2002